2 Rockwell Automation Publication 22-TD001I-EN-P - June 2013
PowerFlex 4 and 40 AC Drives
Product Overview
Providing users with powerful motor speed control in a compact, space saving design, the Allen-Bradley® PowerFlex® 4 and
40 AC drives are the smallest and most cost-effective members of the PowerFlex® family of drives. Available in power ratings
from 0.2 to 11 kW (0.25 to 15 HP) and in voltage classes of 120, 240, 480 and 600 volts, PowerFlex 4 and 40 are designed
to meet global OEM and end-user demands for flexibility, space savings, ease of use and are cost-effective alternatives for
speed control of applications such as machine tools, fans, pumps and conveyors and material handling systems

8 Rockwell Automation Publication 22-TD001I-EN-P - June 2013
PowerFlex 4 and 40 AC Drives
Catalog Number Explanation
Position
1-3 4 5 6-8 9 10 11 12 13-14
22A – A 1P5 N 1 1 4 AA
a b c d e f g h
a
Drive
Code Type
22A PowerFlex 4
22B PowerFlex 40
b
Voltage Rating
Code Voltage Ph.
V 120V ac 1
A 240V ac 1
B 240V ac 3
D 480V ac 3
E 600V ac 3
c1
Rating
100-120V Single-Phase Input
Code Amps kW (Hp)
2P3 2.3 0.4 (0.5)
5P0 5.0 0.75 (1.0)
6P0 6.0 1.1 (1.5)
c2
Rating
200-240V Single-Phase Input
Code Amps kW (Hp)
2P3 2.3 0.4 (0.5)
5P0 5.0 0.75 (1.0)
8P0 8.0 1.5 (2.0)
012 12 2.2 (3.0)
c3
Rating
200-240V Three-Phase Input
Code Amps kW (Hp)
2P3 2.3 0.4 (0.5)
5P0 5.0 0.75 (1.0)
8P0 8.0 1.5 (2.0)
012 12 2.2 (3.0)
017 17.5 3.7 (5.0)
024 24 5.5 (7.5)
033 33 7.5 (10)
c4
Rating
380-480V Three-Phase Input
Code Amps kW (Hp)
1P4 1.4 0.4 (0.5)
2P3 2.3 0.75 (1.0)
4P0 4.0 1.5 (2.0)
6P0 6.0 2.2 (3.0)
010 10.5 4.0 (5.0)
012 12 5.5 (7.5)
017 17 7.5 (10)
024 24 11 (15)
c5
Rating
460-600V Three-Phase Input
Code Amps kW (Hp)
1P7 1.7 0.75 (1.0)
3P0 3.0 1.5 (2.0)
4P2 4.2 2.2 (3.0)
6P6 6.6 4.0 (5.0)
9P9 9.9 5.5 (7.5)
012 12 7.5 (10)
019 19 11 (15)
d
Enclosure
Code Enclosure
C IP66, NEMA/UL Type 4X *